
Plug Configuration 
for Transpo Regulators

T r a n s p o  E l e c t r o n i c s  C a t a l o g  S u p p l e m e n t

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

None

314

314

314

314

308

314

314

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

309

310

309

310

309

None

310

370

D1621 

D198HD

D198XHD 

D200HD

D200XHD 

D201XHD

D202XHD

D203XHD 

D408XHD 

D411HD

D411SE 

D411XHD

D412 

D4152 

D425XHD

D432 

D2198 

D2206 

D2295 

D3232 

D3579 

D3587 

D403 

D404

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

310

None

309

310

None

None

313

313

D440 

D440G

D445XHD

D446XHD 

D4476 

D702SE 

D702XHD

D703XHD



Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

314

313

309

314

314

None

None

None

None

296

D705XHD 

D706XHD

D712 

D749XHD

D751 

D840

D850 

D907 

D940 

D9715 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

344

344

337

337

338

338

336

338

DE1650 

DE1750

F600 

F600HD 

F601 

F601HD 

F602 

F603 

F605 

F606 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

337

337

330

330

330

332

332

332

330

F610 

F611 

F613 

F784 

F784B 

F784HD 

F785 

F785HD 

F786 

F794 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

330

None

330

None

330

331

None

None

None

331

F794B 

F794BNC

F794HD

F794SE 

F795 

F796 

F796SE 

F797 

F797HD 

F798 
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

331

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

F798HD 

IB200

IB201

IB206

IB214

IB220

IB225

IB226

IB227

IB229

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

IB229HD 

IB230

IB231

IB235

IB236

IB238

IB239

IB241

IB247

IB248

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

IB251

IB252

IB255

IB257

IB260

IB261

IB271

IB276

IB283

IB286

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

300

None

360

360

271

None

None

IB295

IB297

IB298

IB343

IB347

IB391

IB392

IB397

IB399

IB501
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

IB501HD 

IB5225

IB5353

IB5369

IB545

IB547

IB558

IB6026

IB673

IB677

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

270

None

191

191

191

None

300

300

IB696

IB861

ID1010

ID1015

IH201

IH202

IH203

IH204

IH205

IH237 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

300

300

191

350

300

191

350

300

191

351

IH238

IH239

IH240

IH241

IH242

IH243

IH244

IH245

IH246

IH247 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

300

300

None

350

350

350

350

None

None

None

IH248

IH249

IH250

IH251

IH252

IH252V

IH253

IH254

IH254V

IH258 
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

300

None

319

None

300

None

303

IH669

IH701

IH737

IH738

IH741

IH742

IH743

IH744

IH745

IH758

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

300

300

300

300

300

None

300

None

None

300

IH760

IH761

IH762

IH763

IH765

IH766

IH767

IH768

IH769

IH770

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

306

None

300

None

None

None

None

None

None

IH772

IH774

IH776

IH782

IH783

IH784

IH811

IH814

IH815

IH816

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

192

192

192

192

None

192

192

300

272

272

IM203

IM204

IM204HD 

IM205

IM206 

IM207 

IM208 

IM209

IM210

IM211
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

192

192

192

192

300

300

300

192

191

192

IM212

IM213 

IM216 

IM216HD 

IM217

IM217HD

IM222 

IM224

IM225 

IM226

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

221

191

300

300

300

300

192

284

331

193

IM227

IM261

IM262

IM263 

IM265 

IM265HD 

IM266 

IM267 

IM268 

IM269

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

333

301

331

294

300

282

300

300

300

300

IM270 

IM271 

IM272 

IM273 

IM274 

IM275 

IM276 

IM277 

IM278 

IM279

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

301

300

300

None

300

300

192

191

192

300

IM280 

IM281 

IM282 

IM283

IM284

IM285 

IM286

IM287 

IM290

IM291
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

300

192

192

None

316

307

307

None

303

300

IM292

IM293

IM294 

IM295 

IM318 

IM341

IM341HD

IM342 

IM345 

IM350 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

300

318

None

303

303

305

None

None

IM358 

IM362 

IM369

IM381 

IM401 

IM465 

IM465HD 

IM472

IM476 

IM480

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

337

None

None

None

None

None

None

IM498 

IM503

IM505

IM529 

IM545 

IM547 

IM564 

IM582 

IM757 

IM757HD

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

300

300

300

300

282

294

331

300

294

None

IM829 

IM830 

IM831 

IM832 

IM834 

IM835 

IM836 

IM837

IM839 

IM840
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

294

307

None

300

319

296

296

353

296

IM843 

IM844 

IM845 

IM846 

IM847

IM848 

IM850 

IM851 

IM852

IM853HD

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

None

None

317

317

282

280

None

IM854 

IM952

IM954

IN057

IN208

IN214

IN215

IN219

IN220

IN220E

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

282

284

131

294

292

290

193

261

242

IN220SE

IN221

IN222

IN223

IN224

IN225

IN226

IN227

IN229

IN230

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

280

280

None

280

None

None

282

284

282

193

IN235

IN240

IN248

IN250

IN250SE 

IN250SE189 

IN251

IN252

IN253

IN254
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

193

280

312

None

None

None

280

IN254SE 

IN254SE154 

IN254SE190

IN255

IN256

IN257

IN258

IN259

IN260

IN277

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

280

None

None

None

None

None

None

IN302

IN3054

IN317

IN320

IN330

IN337

IN343

IN348

IN369

IN372

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

292

294

294

280

282

280

312

280

312

IN373

IN429

IN431

IN433

IN434

IN435

IN436

IN437

IN438

IN439

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

312

312

None

None

290

296

296

321

None

None

IN440

IN441

IN442

IN443

IN444

IN445

IN446

IN447

IN449

IN449-24
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

312

None

295

None

None

None

None

IN450

IN451

IN452

IN453

IN454

IN455

IN460

IN461

IN551

IN554

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

IN555

IN558

IN560

IN562

IN567

IN569

IN578

IN579

IN589

IN6001

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

IN6002

IN6003

IN6004

IN6009

IN6011

IN6015

IN6300

IN6301

IN6302

IN6308

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

IN6315

IN6323

IN6324

IN6329

IN6335

IN6343

IN6349

IN6365

IN6366

IN6601
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

None

None

None

270

270

272

270

IN705

IN821

IN822

IN920

IN921

IN9218

IP122 

IP123 

IP125

IP1639 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

337

337

300

300

300

None

None

None

IP1652 

IP955

IX131 

IX131HD 

IY028 

IY058 

IY094 

IY126 

IY126C

IY145

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

None

None

None

300

None

None

None

None

None

None

IY146 

IY422 

IY510 

IY794 

IY796

IY903

M512

M512HD

M515

M516

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

322

None

None

None

None

None

None

M517

M518 

M519 

M520 

M521 

M523 

M524 

M525 

M526

M527 
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Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

None

None

None

M528 

M531

M533

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

None

None

None

M534 

M536 

M537

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

None

None

M540

M547 

NA2-102 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

None

None

NA2-107

NA2-110 

12

D411SE-143
Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:  

D411SE190 

D2262 

IB225-R                   

D411SE152

D2112

IB034

D706S12

IB033 

IB861

D411SEA

F794BNC

IB297

IB875

IM527

IM627

IB5290

IM581

IM629                   

IB6020

IM625

IM630

IM404

IM626

IM631

IM700 IM997 IN304IM636

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:



Plug Configuration for Transpo Regulators

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

: 

IN329

IN6305

IN6373

IX111

M233

M603

M535

M609

M633

 

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

IN331

IN6349HD

IP125SC

IX126

M234

M620

M577

M610

M646

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

IN447 

IN6363

IP1652T

IX597

M236

M529

M593

M611

M6132

Plug Code:

Plug Code:500

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code:

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

Plug Code: 

IN456

IN6368

IX110

IY116-D

M601 

M532

M605

M621 

MP300
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Care is taken to ensure the accuracy of descriptions and applications of each item, but Wetherill Associates, Inc.assumes no responsibility for possible errors.Photos are intended for identification only and may not 
represent the specific part to be shipped. All units are remanufactured unless specified new. Transpo, WAI, WBD, WRS are registered trademarks of Wetherill Associates, Inc. All other manufacturers’ names are for 
application and identification purposes only with no intention to convey affiliation with their products. Permission to reproduce any portion is denied. Copyright © 2010 WAIglobal 
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